________________________________________________________________________
UM4750
300mA、微功率、双通道超低压差(VLDO)线性稳压器
                                   UM4750S-xx SOT23-6
UM4750DA-xx DFN6 2.0×2.0
UM4750DB-xx DFN8 3.0×3.0
描述

D 4.5 J 3.6 P 2.7 U 1.2
E 4.3 K 3.5 Q 2.5
Ordering Information
Part Number Packaging Type Marking Code Shipping Qty
UM4750S-RN
SOT23-6
UDS
3000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM4750S-RL UDT
UM4750S-NR UGS
UM4750S-xx 7XX
UM4750DA-xx DFN6 2.0×2.0 7XX
UM4750DB-xx DFN8 3.0×3.0 7XX
Absolute Maximum Ratings (Note 1)
Symbol Parameter Value Unit
VIN Supply Voltage on VIN Pin -0.3 to +6.5 V
VOUT Voltage on VOUT Pin -0.3 to +7.5 V